Texas SET – 2013 Meeting Schedule
SET - Thursday, January 10, 2013

Time:
10-5
ERCOT Conf. Room 206B 

SET - Wednesday, February 13, 2013
Time:
10-5
ERCOT Conf. Room 168
SET – Thursday, February, 14, 2013

Time: 
9-4
ERCOT Conf. Room 168

SET - Thursday, March 14, 2013

Time:
10-5 
ERCOT Conf. Room 168 

SET - Thursday, April 11, 2013

Time:
10-5 
ERCOT Conf. Room 168 

SET - Thursday, May 9, 2013


Time:
10-5
ERCOT Conf. Room 168 

SET – Thursday, June 13, 2013

Time: 
10-5
ERCOT Conf. Room 168

SET - Thursday, July 11, 2013

Time:
10-5 
ERCOT Conf. Room 168 

SET – Thursday, August 15, 2013

Time:
10-5 
ERCOT Conf. Room 168
SET - Thursday, September 12, 2013

Time:
10-5 
ERCOT Conf. Room 168 

SET – Thursday, October 10, 2013

Time: 
10-5
ERCOT Conf. Room 168

SET - Wednesday, December 4, 2013
Time:
10-5 
ERCOT Conf. Room 168 

